•  5 Year Warranty
•  Constant Voltage
•  12v DC & 24v DC Available
•  Non Dimmable
•  Flex & Plug AU/NZ Approved
•  Safe no load operation
•  Overload & short circuit protection
•  RCM & EMC Compliant
•
Model Number Power
Input
Voltage
Load Out
Size
(L x W x H mm)
IP
Rating
PF Efficiency
JB-20W-12V-IP20-ND 20W 1500mA 100 x 36 x 18
JB-40W-12V-IP20-ND 40W 3300mA 133 x 46 x 24
JB-60W-12V-IP20-ND 60W 4500mA 133 x 46 x 29
JB-80W-12V-IP20-ND 80W 6000mA 170 x 50 x 31
Model Number Power
Input
Voltage
Load Out
Size
(L x W x H mm)
IP
Rating
PF Efficiency
JB-20W-24V-IP20-ND 20W 830mA 100 x 36 x 18
JB-40W-24V-IP20-ND 40W 1700mA 133 x 46 x 24
JB-60W-24V-IP20-ND 60W 2500mA 133 x 46 x 29
JB-80W-24V-IP20-ND 80W 3300mA 170 x 50 x 31
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 01/07/2022
>0.95 >85%
220-
240Vac